National LIVE Winners — December 2018

DATE
01/12/18
02/12/18
03/12/18

04/12/18
05/12/18
06/12/18
07/12/18

08/12/18

09/12/18

10/12/18
11/12/18
12/12/18
13/12/18
14/12/18
15/12/18
16/12/18
17/12/18
18/12/18
19/12/18

20/12/18

21/12/18
22/12/18
23/12/18
24/12/18
25/12/18

26/12/18
27/12/18
28/12/18
29/12/18

30/12/18
31/12/18

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE AMOUNT GAME TWO
Wrexham, Sutton £7,823.22 Enfield
Chandlers Wharf £3,283.02 Bedford

Livingston £3,369.96 Leigh

Gateshead £2,839.12 Wakefield

Stafford £3,129.38 West Croydon, Southend
Leigh, Surrey Quays £3,114.66 Fishponds
Forge lii £2,818.88 Lowestoft
Glasgow Quay, WBvertree Park, £6,181.02 Drumchapel
Croxteth Liverpool
Aberdeen,
Ayr, Medway £4,256.38 Middlesborough
Leicester £3,266.92 Croxteth Liverpool
Paisley, Forge lii £2,986.78 Barnsley, Redcar
Inverness £3,202.52 Thanet
St Helens £3,014.84 Surrey Quays
Partick £2,902.60 Leigh
West Croydon £7,076.64 Swansea
Castleford, Redcar £3,669.88 Gloucester
Leeds £3,432.52 Thanet
Douglasfield £2,893.86 Hull Astra
Southport £3,383.30 Camden Town

Sheffield Wadsley £3,001.96 E Kilbride, Glasgow Possill

Antelope Park £2,851.54 South Shields
Norwich Ayles, Wythenshawe £8,378.44 Sheffield Wadsley
Fife Leis Park £3,166.64 Doncaster
Bolton £3,406.30 Bournemouth
Dundee £1,667.96 Cricklewood
Wigan £3,455.06 Grimsby
Dundee £3,625.26 Wrexham, Leeds
Darlington £8,095.54 Basildon
Sutton £3,235.18 E Kilbride
Kingstanding £3,815.70 Johnstone

AMOUNT
£9,076.72
£4,003.84
£3,908.62

£3,428.38
£3,713.12
£3,642.28
£3,430.68

£7,262.94

£5,247.22

£3,763.72
£3,794.54
£3,999.24
£3,363.06
£3,499.22
£7,952.02
£4,579.30
£3,926.56
£3,584.78
£4,142.30

£3,484.96

£3,714.96
£8,932.74
£3,903.10
£3,958.30

£2,084.26

£4,189.68

£4,352.52

£9,170.56

£3,909.08
£4,482.70

DATE
01/12/18
02/12/18
03/12/18

04/12/18
05/12/18
06/12/18
07/12/18

08/12/18

09/12/18

10/12/18
11/12/18
12/12/18
13/12/18
14/12/18
15/12/18
16/12/18
17/12/18
18/12/18
19/12/18

20/12/18

21/12/18
22/12/18
23/12/18
24/12/18
25/12/18

26/12/18
27/12/18
28/12/18
29/12/18

30/12/18
31/12/18

GAME ONE
Hartlepool,
Middleton
Gateshead

Bedford

Oldbury
Wigan Robin Park
Wood Green
Wavertree Park

London

Mayfair Don

Crewe
Cramlington
Basildon
Kidderminster
Newport
Tooting
Rosehill mdn
Chandlers Wharf
Basingstoke
St Helens

Peterborough

Hull Clough
Rotherham
Merthyr Tydfil
Rotherham

Douglasfield,
Luton Skimpot,
Huddersfield
Hartlepool

Peterlee
Crawley New

Liverpool Huyton
Ayr, Swindon

" .. LIVE

EVENING GAME

AMOUNT
£9,486.12
£17,132.24
£7,045.36

£7,520.54
£8,659.50
£7,721.10
£10,098.38

£9,399.18

£15,536.96

£7,223.84
£7,846.68
£8,754.26
£7,391.28
£10,007.76
£8,127.28
£14,972.08
£7,322.28
£7,969.50
£8,910.66

£7,722.48

£11,664.22
£11,159.60
£20,846.74

£7,236.72

£5,667.21

£9,683.46

£13,881.42

£11,602.58

£21,818.26
£8,102.44

GAME TWO
Northampton

Chatham
Liverpool Huyton,
Derbty Foresters

Bolton
Hednesford
Nantgarw
Fraserburgh, Irvine

York

Sunderland

Bolton
Bristol
Glasgow Quay
Croxteth Liverpool
Runcorn
Nantgarw
Widnes
Sheffield Parkway
Forge lii, Cosham
Hunslet Leeds

Bournemouth

Merthyr Tydfil
Greenock
Chandlers Wharf
Leeds

Bolton

Leicester
Bradford City,
Bromborough,

Reading
Meadowbank
Luton Skimpot

Biggleswade

AMOUNT
£9,521.08
£18,251.88
£7,015.00

£7,791.02
£9,125.48
£7,739.50
£10,406.12

£9,289.24

£16,409.58

£7,599.66
£8,044.48
£9,236.80
£7,937.30
£10,872.10
£8,085.88
£15,630.34
£7,858.64
£8,304.84
£9,568.46

£8,289.66

£12,696.00
£10,693.62
£22,656.84

£7,513.18

£6,210.92

£10,410.26

£14,519.46

£11,457.68

£24,669.80
£8,970.46



AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN DECEMBER 2018 255846.48 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN DECEMBER 2018 637285.41



