

National LIVE Winners – December 2018

AFTERNOON GAME					EVENING GAME				
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/12/18	Wrexham, Sutton	£7,823.22	Enfield	£9,076.72	01/12/18	Hartlepool, Middleton	£9,486.12	Northampton	£9,521.08
02/12/18	Chandlers Wharf	£3,283.02	Bedford	£4,003.84	02/12/18	Gateshead	£17,132.24	Chatham	£18,251.88
03/12/18	Livingston	£3,369.96	Leigh	£3,908.62	03/12/18	Bedford	£7,045.36	Liverpool Huyton, Derbty Foresters	£7,015.00
04/12/18	Gateshead	£2,839.12	Wakefield	£3,428.38	04/12/18	Oldbury	£7,520.54	Bolton	£7,791.02
05/12/18	Stafford	£3,129.38	West Croydon, Southend	£3,713.12	05/12/18	Wigan Robin Park	£8,659.50	Hednesford	£9,125.48
06/12/18	Leigh, Surrey Quays	£3,114.66	Fishponds	£3,642.28	06/12/18	Wood Green	£7,721.10	Nantgarw	£7,739.50
07/12/18	Forge lii	£2,818.88	Lowestoft	£3,430.68	07/12/18	Wavertree Park	£10,098.38	Fraserburgh, Irvine	£10,406.12
08/12/18	Glasgow Quay, Wavertree Park, Croxteth Liverpool	£6,181.02	Drumchapel	£7,262.94	08/12/18	London	£9,399.18	York	£9,289.24
09/12/18	Ayr, Medway	£4,256.38	Aberdeen, Middlesborough	£5,247.22	09/12/18	Mayfair Don	£15,536.96	Sunderland	£16,409.58
10/12/18	Leicester	£3,266.92	Croxteth Liverpool	£3,763.72	10/12/18	Crewe	£7,223.84	Bolton	£7,599.66
11/12/18	Paisley, Forge Iii	£2,986.78	Barnsley, Redcar	£3,794.54	11/12/18	Cramlington	£7,846.68	Bristol	£8,044.48
12/12/18	Inverness	£3,202.52	Thanet	£3,999.24	12/12/18	Basildon	£8,754.26	Glasgow Quay	£9,236.80
13/12/18	St Helens	£3,014.84	Surrey Quays	£3,363.06	13/12/18	Kidderminster	£7,391.28	Croxteth Liverpool	£7,937.30
14/12/18	Partick	£2,902.60	Leigh	£3,499.22	14/12/18	Newport	£10,007.76	Runcorn	£10,872.10
15/12/18	West Croydon	£7,076.64	Swansea	£7,952.02	15/12/18	Tooting	£8,127.28	Nantgarw	£8,085.88
16/12/18	Castleford, Redcar	£3,669.88	Gloucester	£4,579.30	16/12/18	Rosehill mdn	£14,972.08	Widnes	£15,630.34
17/12/18	Leeds	£3,432.52	Thanet	£3,926.56	17/12/18	Chandlers Wharf	£7,322.28	Sheffield Parkway	£7,858.64
18/12/18	Douglasfield	£2,893.86	Hull Astra	£3,584.78	18/12/18	Basingstoke	£7,969.50	Forge lii, Cosham	£8,304.84
19/12/18	Southport	£3,383.30	Camden Town	£4,142.30	19/12/18	St Helens	£8,910.66	Hunslet Leeds	£9,568.46
20/12/18	Sheffield Wadsley	£3,001.96	E Kilbride, Glasgow Possill	£3,484.96	20/12/18	Peterborough	£7,722.48	Bournemouth	£8,289.66
21/12/18	Antelope Park	£2,851.54	South Shields	£3,714.96	21/12/18	Hull Clough	£11,664.22	Merthyr Tydfil	£12,696.00
22/12/18	Norwich Ayles, Wythenshawe	£8,378.44	Sheffield Wadsley	£8,932.74	22/12/18	Rotherham	£11,159.60	Greenock	£10,693.62
23/12/18	Fife Leis Park	£3,166.64	Doncaster	£3,903.10	23/12/18	Merthyr Tydfil	£20,846.74	Chandlers Wharf	£22,656.84
24/12/18	Bolton	£3,406.30	Bournemouth	£3,958.30	24/12/18	Rotherham	£7,236.72	Leeds	£7,513.18
25/12/18					25/12/18				
26/12/18	Dundee	£1,667.96	Cricklewood	£2,084.26	26/12/18	Douglasfield, Luton Skimpot, Huddersfield	£5,667.21	Bolton	£6,210.92
27/12/18	Wigan	£3,455.06	Grimsby	£4,189.68	27/12/18	Hartlepool	£9,683.46	Leicester	£10,410.26
28/12/18	Dundee	£3,625.26	Wrexham, Leeds	£4,352.52	28/12/18	Peterlee	£13,881.42	Bradford City, Bromborough, Reading	£14,519.46
29/12/18	Darlington	£8,095.54	Basildon	£9,170.56	29/12/18	Crawley New	£11,602.58	Meadowbank	£11,457.68
30/12/18	Sutton	£3,235.18	E Kilbride	£3,909.08	30/12/18	Liverpool Huyton	£21,818.26	Luton Skimpot	£24,669.80
31/12/18	Kingstanding	£3,815.70	Johnstone	£4,482.70	31/12/18	Ayr, Swindon	£8,102.44	Biggleswade	£8,970.46